Pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 39(3) of the SEB! (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 in relation to the cited subject matter, please take note that 17 (Seventeen) Share Certificates, 

comprising therein 672 (Six Hundred Seventy Two) equity shares of the company, have been reported 

misplaced/lost, as per below details: 

Sr. No. | Folio No. | Name of Member(s) Certificate Distinctive No. of No. of 

No(s). Shares shares 

(From = To) From To 

1 $0000934 | Sharadchandra 5498 756926 787075 150